
18924. 
139247 
189248 
189249 
189250 
189251 
189252 
189253 | 
18925 
189255. 
18925 
189257 
189258 . 
189259 
189260 
189261 
189262 
129265 
18926 
18926 
18926 
129267 
189268 
189269 
189270 
189271 
189772 
1e7eth 
18927 
18927 
18927 
189277 
189278 
189279 
189240 
189281 
189262 
16926 
18928 
18928 
18928 
189287 
189288 
189289 
189290 
189201 
189292 
189295 
18929 
189295 
189296 
‘189297 
189298 
"189299 
‘189300 
-189301 
189302 
"18930 
189308 
*18930 
*18930 
‘189307 
- 189308 
"189309 
‘189310 
- 189311 
- 189312 
18931 
18931 

"18931 
* 18931 
" 189317 
- 189318 
* 1893519 
* 189320 
* 189321 
* 189322 
" 18932 
‘ 18932 
' 189327 

aa
 

PN 

* 189328 
189329 

* 189330 
189331 
189332 

189339 
12933 
189335 
189337 
18935? 
1893 
189341 

189342 

189244 David G Meier 
1892 ’ W Kirch 

rs .Fred P Blount 
ting.Ed Lamprich ~ 
Madeline Fisher ‘' 

Mrs.A H. Showalter ° 
Mirg,A.H. Showalter 

_J L Fisher 
John Cunninghan - 
Silas York 
Janet Cunningham 
Shelby Cunningham ° 
Jerry Canningham 
Esther Cunningham 
Virginia Cunningham 
Vera Dairy 
Mrg.J.J.Smith 
Mrs.J.J.Smith 
A Cottingham 
é E Fountain _ 
wrSeA.E.Fountain 
rs.A.E.Fountain 

Mrs.H.D.Brown. _ 
Mrs.H.Brown 
Mre.J.S.Trimble 

s.dA.Trimble 
rs.J.A,Trimble 

Ivory Thompson 
Junior Thomspon 
EB Boyack | 
Ora Vaughn 
S W Robertson 
Lewis Griffin 
W Buffington 
Mrs,Anna Bell Pollard 
Dallis Hornsley 
Dallas Hornsley 
Geo, McKee 
J F Qualls 
Homer Qualls. 
2X F Qualls 

- rs.J.GeNixon 

Clyde DeGraffenried 

Carl Jones 
Albert Crow 
dys ,B.E,.Mullins 
Mrs.B.E Mullins 
AR Garlington 
Alvin Berg 
W P Rorex 
W P Rorex 
Mrs.W.S,Snyder 
Carl Stevens 
Cay Johnson 

Allreds Rabbitry 
Osage Indians 

Western Creameries 

Beatrice Creamery 
Elizabeth Middleton 

AG Stubbs 
Mrs eA JeGarbett 

Mrs.A.J Garbett 
Mrs.Geo,Abdo | . 
Electric Steel Coe, 

Mid Cont.Petr.Corp.. 
Martin Towel Sup Co. . 
Burroughs Adding Machine Coe 

Tulsa Rub Stp.Wks. 

Landrith and Mobley 

Nell Kennedy 
Mid West Chev.Co. 
Okla.Nat1.Gas.Co. 
Osage Groc.Co.No.2. 
Louie Kerbel_ | 

Peoples Ice Coe 

Roy R Getman Drug Coe 

C E Hanmond 
Mre.Sarah Cue Marshall 

w J Holloway 

Mrs.Henry Roth 
Amos T. Hdl - |. 

§ W Bell Phone Co. 

S W Bell Phone Co. 

$ W Bell Phone Co, 

S W Bell Phone Co. 

Mrg,A B Kropp 
Mrs.A.B.Kropp 
B L Waddle 
Grace E Morton 

Theo Frazier | 
Dexter Pub.Co. 
Geo,Wiles 
Mrs, Cal N Crum 
M L Pock 

Daisy McCool 
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